THE HARI

L ONDON
BELGRAVIA

THE HARI
BAR & TERRACE

i P
#T; ol %\rﬁﬂ %Tm_

7

)




COCKTAILS

APERITIVO HOUR

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Spm - {pm
Buy any cocktail from the menu and enjoy a

complimentary plate from the Cicchetti section.

THE HARI CLASSICS

BAMBOO
Fino Sherry, Dry Vermouth, orange bitters

BLOOD & SAND
Scotch Whisky, Cherry Heering, sweet vermouth, oranges

BRAMBLE

Gin, lemon, Creme de Mure

CHARLIE CHAPLIN
Sloe Gin, apricot brandy, lime

CLOVER CLUB

Gin, lemon, raspberries, foam
JUNGLE BIRD

Dark rum, Campari, pineapple, lime

MAI TAI
Rum blend, lime, Orgeat, Cointreau

NAKED & FAMOUS
Mezcal, Aperol, lime, Chartreuse

PALOMA

Tequila, lime, grapefruit, agave, grapefruit soda

PAPER PLANE
Bourbon whiskey, Aperol, Amaro, lemon

TIPPERARY
Irish whiskey, Chartreuse, sweet vermouth

VIEUX CARRE
Cognac, Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, Bénédictine D.O.M,
Angostura and Peychaud bitter

QD - Sustainably-sourced

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£ 18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00



THE SPRITZ COLLECTION
SPRITZONCELLO

Limoncello, Cocchi Americano, Basil leaf & Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco & Soda Water

SARTI SPRITZ
Sarti, Prosecco & Soda Water

THE ROYAL SPRITZ
Your choice of spritz, upgraded to Champagne

THE HARITINI COLLECTION

£18.00

£18.00

£ 18.00

£18.00

£30.00

Experience “The Haritini Collection’each with The Hari gin at its heart.

THE DRY MARTINI
Hari Gin, dry vermouth, bitters

THE VESPER MARTINI
Hari Gin, vodka, Lillet Blanc

THE MARTINEZ
Hari Gin, Cocchi di Torino, Maraschino, orange,
Angostura bitters

ZERO-PROOF

CAPRESE MOJITO
Cherry tomatoes, basil, balsamic vinegar, lemonade

SUNSET ON THE SLOPES
Everleaf Mountain, wild berries, citrus, elderflower

WILD SPRITZ
Wild 1dol Rosé, Crodino, cranberry

MARINE BREEZE
Everleaf Marine, lime, Earl Grey, foam

QP - Sustainably-sourced

£19.00

£19.00

£21.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£12.00



NON-ALCOHOLIC

@ EVERLEAF MARINE £12.00
W EVERLEAF FOREST £12.00
@ EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN £12.00
WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE £14.00/£ 80.00
BOTTLED BEER
ALHAMBRA LAGER £7.50
PERONI £7.50
@ NOAM UNFILTERED (350ml) £9.50
WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE GLASS 125ML
PERRIER- JOUET GRAND BRUT £21.00
Epernay, France
PERRIER- JOUET BLANSON ROSE £32.00

Epernay, France

PERRIET- JOUET BLANC DE BLANC £35.00
Epernay, France

ROSE WINE GLASS 175ML

CHIARETTO DI BARDOLINO £14.00
Lake Garda, Veneto Italy

WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE 2022 £21.00

Provence, France

QD - Sustainably-sourced



WHITE WINE GLASS 175ML

VINHO VERDE AZAHAR 2022 £12.00
Vinho verde, Portugal

GAVI DI GAVI LUGARARA LA GIUSTINIANA 2024 £14.00
Piedmont, Italy

ALBARINO RESERVE BODEGA GARZON 2020 £16.00
Uruguay

CHABLIS DOMAIN PASSY LE CLOU 2020 £20.00
Burgundy, France

SANCERRE DOMAINE MILLET 2022 £23.00

Loire Valley, France

RED WINE GLASS 175ML

MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2022 £12.00
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

COTES-DU-RHONE SAMORENS ROUGE,

FERRATON 2022 £14.00
Cotes-du-Rhone, France

“DUELAME” LAMOLE DI LAMOLE DOCG 2020 £20.00
Chianti, Italy

PINOT NOIR CLOUDY BAY 2021 £24.00
Marlborough, New Zealand

RIOJA RESERVA FINCA VALPIEDRA 2016 £27.00
Rioja, Spain

For our extended Wine & Spirits List, please ask your server.

QP - Sustainably-sourced



SOFT DRINKS

Q¢ STILL/SPARKLING WATER (37.5CL / 715CL) £3.70/£720
COCA COLA /COKE ZERO £5.20
CRODINO £7.00
JUICES £4.20
Apple | Cranberry | Lychee | Pineapple | Tomato
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES £7.00
Orange | Grapefruit

& DOUBLE DUTCH £4.20

Lemonade | Soda Water | Tonic | Light Tonic | Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer

TEA & COFFEE

FRESH TEA OR COFFEE WITH A SLICE OF CAKE
Please ask your server for the cake of the day

BLACK TEA

THE HARI BESPOKE BLEND
A rich black tea scented with sumptuous, moistly ripe vanilla
and a soft, raisin-sweet edge enriched with black sour cherries

JING ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Broad, full, rich and malty - a fantastic breakfast tea

JING EARL GREY
Fragrand and balanced classic of rich Ceylon tea lifted by bergamot

JING DECAFFEINATED CEYLON
A smooth full-bodied Ceylon, without the caffeine

JING CHAI TEA
A bold and warming blend of Sri Lankan tea and spices

OOLONG TEA

JING ALI SHAN
One of Taiwan’s most celebrated with strawberry and cream notes

QD - Sustainably-sourced

£10.00

L£7.75

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.75

L£7.75



WHITE TEA

JING JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE £6.25
A sweet and soothing jasmine scented white tea from China

GREEN TEA

JING MOROCCAN MINT £7.75
A refreshing blend of Chinese green tea with peppermint leaf

JING JADE SWORD L£7.775
Exquisite hand rolled green tea pearls scentedwith fresh jasmine flowers
JING FLOWERING JASMINE & LILY L£7.775

A fragrant and full bodied green tea with lively aroma

HERBAL TEA

JING PEPPERMINT £6.25
A bright and intensely refreshing whole peppermint leaf infusion

JING CHAMOMILE FLOWERS £6.25
A soothing and mellow whole chamomile flower herbal infusion

JING ROOIBOS £6.25
High in antioxidants, caffeine free, tangy with hints of bitter orange

JING BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS £6.25
An invigorating herbal infusion, with a sweet floral aroma

JING WHOLE ROSEBUDS L£7.75

Beautiful pink rosebuds, for a clean, fragrant and leafy infusion

COFFEE

All of the below coffees are also available as decaffeinated

SINGLE / DOUBLE ESPRESSO £475/£525
LATTE £6.25
ICED LATTE £6.25
MACCHIATO £5.75
CAPPUCCINO £6.25
AMERICANO £6.25
HOT CHOCOLATE £5.25
MATCHA LATTE L£7.75

QP - Sustainably-sourced



MORNING GOODS

Available from 9:00am - 12:00pm

COFFEE & CAKE

Enjoy a fresh tea or coffee with a slice of cake for £10.00.
Please ask your server for the Cake of the Day.

MUFFINS (V) £8.00
Two gluten free blueberry muffins

MORNING BASKET (V) £12.00
Basket of artisanal croissants & Danish

OAT PORRIDGE (V) £12.00
Mized berry compote, mountain flower honey

HOMEMADE GRANOLA (Vg) £12.00
Granola, soy yoghurt & mizxed berries

YOGHURT (V) £12.00
Organic Greek yoghurt, fresh berries, crushed pistachio

AVOCADO (Vg) £12.00
Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, omega seeds

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (Vg) £14.00
Freshly sliced assortment of seasonal fruits and berries

OMELETTE £15.00

Your choice of whole or eqq whites with optional toppings:
tomato, Cheddar, spinach, mushrooms, roast ham, onion




CICCHETTI

Available from 12:00pm

FOCACCIA BARESE (Vg)
Apulian focaccia bread with cherry tomato & oregano

NOCELLARA OLIVES (Vg)
Sicilian green olives

CROSTINI (V)
Topped with whipped feta, minted peas & asparagus

PADRON PEPPERS (Vg)
Sweet peppers & Maldon salt

TRUFFLE ARANCINI (V)
With truffle mayo

CHICKPEA FRITTERS (V)
Crispy Sicilian chickpea fritters & a lemon compote

CHICKEN SKEWERS
Honey gochujang glazed chicken skewers

FOCACCIA & PARMA HAM
Apulian focaccia served with Parma ham

BAO BUN (Vg)

With oyster mushroom, spring onion, carrots, hoisin & sesame seeds

CALAMARI
Fried squid with red chilli, spring onion & lemon aioli

TIGER PRAWNS
Grilled prawns with garlic, chilli & parsley

SHARING PLATES & BOARDS

TUNA TATAKI
Tuna, ponzu dressing, aubergine caviar & roquette micro cress

ANTIPASTO ALL'TTALIANA
Selection of artisanal cold cut & salami,
vegetable pickle & focaccia barese

MEZZE PLATTER (V)
Selection of nibbles: padron peppers, Sicilian chickpea fritters,
Nocellara olives, marinated Feta cheese & focaccia Barese

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£ 14.00

£18.00

£26.00

£28.00



THE HARI CLASSICS

CAESAR SALAD £14.00
Served with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Parmesan & bacon

Add grilled chicken £ 7.00
Add grilled tiger prawns £10.00
SUPERFOOD SALAD £16.00

Quinoa, spinach, tender-stem broccoli, roasted squash & pomegranate

MEDITERRANEAN FALAFEL WRAP (Vg) £ 18.00
Hummus, falafel, crispy leaf & pickled vegetables, served with fries

THE HARI CLUB SANDWICH £22.00
Chicken, bacon, hard-boiled eqg, lettuce, tomato & mayo on toasted
sourdough bread, served with fries

THE HARI BURGER £24.00
60z Angus beef patty on brioche bun, Cheddar, bacon, lettuce
& pickled gherkin, served with fries

SIDES

FRIES £17.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES £8.00
TRUFFLE FRIES £10.00
DESSERT'S

ICE CREAM (1/2/3 SCOOPS) (V/Vg) £5.00 / £8.00 / £10.00

Ask your waiter for the flavours of the day

PISTACHIO & HAZELNUT (V) £10.00
Pistachio and hazelnut gelato, hazelnuts, whipped cream & Nutella

TIRAMISU (V) £12.00
Chef's style tiramisu

DOUGHNUT BALLS (V) £15.00
Filled with Nutella, pistachio or caramel



For allergen information please speak to a member of our team.
Please note there is a minimum spend of £35 per person, per hour and a
half, and a 13.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

The Hari Bar & Terrace and The Hari hotel encourages responsible
drinking. In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995,
the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml,
Wines are available in 17 5ml and Champagne at 125ml as standard.
Smaller measures of wine and spirits are available upon request

Kindly note that smoking is only allowed when the roof is open, in
accordance with the Health Act 2006, which prohibits smoking in
enclosed public spaces to protect the health and safety of our guests.

QP - Sustainably-sourced



