# THE HARI

L O N D O N BELGRAVIA

# THE HARI BAR & TERRACE



#### **COCKTAILS**

ф

#### APERITIVO HOUR -

# $\begin{array}{c} MONDAY - FRIDAY \\ 5\rho m - 7\rho m \end{array}$

Buy any cocktail from the menu and enjoy a complimentary plate from the *Cicchetti* section.

#### THE HARI CLASSICS

BAMBOO Fino Sherry, Dry Vermouth, orange bitters	£ 18.00
BLOOD & SAND Scotch Whisky, Cherry Heering, sweet vermouth, oranges	£ 18.00
BRAMBLE Gin, lemon, Creme de Mure	£ 18.00
CHARLIE CHAPLIN Sloe Gin, apricot brandy, lime	£ 18.00
CLOVER CLUB Gin, lemon, raspberries, foam	£ 18.00
JUNGLE BIRD Dark rum, Campari, ρineaρρle, lime	£18.00
MAI TAI Rum blend, lime, Orgeat, Cointreau	£ 18.00
NAKED & FAMOUS Mezcal, Aperol, lime, Chartreuse	£ 18.00
PALOMA Tequila, lime, grapefruit, agave, grapefruit soda	£18.00
PAPER PLANE Bourbon whiskey, Aρerol, Amaro, lemon	£18.00
TIPPERARY Irish whiskey, Chartreuse, sweet vermouth	£18.00
VIEUX CARRE Cognac, Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, Bénédictine D.O.M, Angostura and Peychaud bitter	£18.00

THE	SPRIT7	COLLECTION
1 1 1 1 7	SENIL	

SPRITZONCELLO Limoncello, Cocchi Americano, Basil leaf & Prosecco	£ 18.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water	£ 18.00
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco & Soda Water	£ 18.00
SARTI SPRITZ Sarti, Prosecco & Soda Water	£ 18.00
THE ROYAL SPRITZ Your choice of spritz, upgraded to Champagne	£ 30.00

#### THE HARITINI COLLECTION

Experience 'The	Haritini	Collection	each with	The Hari	gin at its heart.

THE DRY MARTINI	£ 19.00
Hari Gin, dry vermouth, bitters	

THE VESPER MARTINI & 19.00 Hari Gin, vodka, Lillet Blanc

THE MARTINEZ £ 21.00 Hari Gin, Cocchi di Torino, Maraschino, orange,

 $Angostura\ bitters$ 

#### **ZERO-PROOF**

CAPRESE MOJITO Cherry tomatoes, basil, balsamic vinegar, lemonade	£ 12.00
SUNSET ON THE SLOPES Everleaf Mountain, wild berries, citrus, elderflower	£ 12.00
WILD SPRITZ Wild Idol Rosé, Crodino, cranberry	£ 14.00
MARINE BREEZE  Everleaf Marine, lime, Earl Grey, foam	£ 12.00

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

⊗ EVERLEAF MARINE	£ 12.00
<b>⊗</b> EVERLEAF FOREST	£ 12.00
₩ EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN	£ 12.00
WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE	£14.00/£ 80.00

#### **BOTTLED BEER**

ALHAMBRA LAGER	£ 7.50
PERONI	£ 7.50
⊗ NOAM UNFILTERED (350ml)	£ 9.50

### WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE	GLASS 125ML
PERRIER- JOUET GRAND BRUT Épernay, France	£ 21.00
PERRIER- JOUET BLANSON ROSÉ Épernay, France	£ 32.00
PERRIET- JOUET BLANC DE BLANC Épernay, France	£ 35.00

ROSÉ WINE	GLASS 175ML
CHIARETTO DI BARDOLINO Lake Garda, Veneto Italy	£ 14.00
WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE Provence, France	E 2022 £ 21.00

WHITE WINE	GLASS 175ML
VINHO VERDE AZAHAR 2022 Vinho verde, Portugal	£ 12.00
GAVI DI GAVI LUGARARA LA GIUSTINIANA 2 Piedmont, Italy	£ 14.00
ALBARINO RESERVE BODEGA GARZON 2020 Uruguay	£ 16.00
CHABLIS DOMAIN PASSY LE CLOU 2020 Burgundy, France	£ 20.00
SANCERRE DOMAINE MILLET 2022 Loire Valley, France	£ 23.00
RED WINE	GLASS 175ML
RED WINE  MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA  Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	0111001101111
MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA	0111001101111
MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS ROUGE, FERRATON 2022	2022 £ 12.00 £ 14.00
MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy  CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE SAMORËNS ROUGE, FERRATON 2022  Côtes-du-Rhône, France  "DUELAME" LAMOLE DI LAMOLE DOCG 2020	2022 £ 12.00 £ 14.00

For our extended Wine & Spirits List, please ask your server.

Rioja, Spain

### **SOFT DRINKS**

D	STILL/SPARKLING WATER (37.5CL / 75CL)	£ 3.70 / £ 7.20
	COCA COLA /COKE ZERO	£ 5.20
	CRODINO	£7.00
	JUICES Aρρle   Cranberry   Lychee   Pineaρρle   Tomato	£ 4.20
	FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES Orange   Grapefruit	£ 7.00
Ð	DOUBLE DUTCH Lemonade   Soda Water   Tonic   Light Tonic   Ginger Ale   C	£ 4.20 Singer Beer
	TEA & COFFEE	
	FRESH TEA OR COFFEE WITH A SLICE OF CAKE Please ask your server for the cake of the day	£ 10.00
	BLACK TEA	
	THE HARI BESPOKE BLEND A rich black tea scented with sumptuous, moistly ripe vanilla and a soft, raisin-sweet edge enriched with black sour cherries	£ 7.75
	JING ENGLISH BREAKFAST Broad, full, rich and malty - a fantastic breakfast tea	£ 6.25
	JING EARL GREY Fragrand and balanced classic of rich Ceylon tea lifted by ben	£ 6.25
	JING DECAFFEINATED CEYLON A smooth full-bodied Ceylon, without the caffeine	£ 6.25
	JING CHAI TEA A bold and warming blend of Sri Lankan tea and spices	£ 6.75
	OOLONG TEA	
	JING ALI SHAN	£ 7.75
	One of Taiwan's most celebrated with strawberry and cream	notes

WHITE TEA	
JING JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE	£ 6.25
A sweet and soothing jasmine scented white tea from China	
GREEN TEA	
JING MOROCCAN MINT A refreshing blend of Chinese green tea with peppermint leaf	£ 7.75
JING JADE SWORD  Exquisite hand rolled green tea pearls scentedwith fresh jasmine flower	£ 7.75
JING FLOWERING JASMINE & LILY A fragrant and full bodied green tea with lively aroma	£ 7.75
HERBAL TEA	
JING PEPPERMINT A bright and intensely refreshing whole ρeppermint leaf infusion	£ 6.25
JING CHAMOMILE FLOWERS A soothing and mellow whole chamomile flower herbal infusion	£ 6.25
JING ROOIBOS High in antioxidants, caffeine free, tangy with hints of bitter orange	£ 6.25
JING BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS An invigorating herbal infusion, with a sweet floral aroma	£ 6.25
JING WHOLE ROSEBUDS Beautiful pink rosebuds, for a clean, fragrant and leafy infusion	£ 7.75
COFFEE	
All of the below coffees are also available as decaffeinated	
SINGLE / DOUBLE ESPRESSO £ 4.75	/ £ 5.25
LATTE	$\pounds 6.25$
ICED LATTE	£6.25
MACCHIATO	£ 5.75
CAPPUCCINO	£ 6.25
AMERICANO	£ 6.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£ 5.25
MATCHA LATTE	£ 7.75

### **MORNING GOODS**

Available from  $9:00am - 12:00\rho m$ 

#### **COFFEE & CAKE**

Enjoy a fresh tea or coffee with a slice of cake for £10.00. Please ask your server for the  $\it Cake of the Day.$ 

MUFFINS (V) Two gluten free blueberry muffins	£ 8.00
MORNING BASKET (V) Basket of artisanal croissants & Danish	£ 12.00
OAT PORRIDGE (V) Mixed berry compote, mountain flower honey	£ 12.00
HOMEMADE GRANOLA (Vg) Granola, soy yoghurt & mixed berries	£ 12.00
YOGHURT (V) Organic Greek yoghurt, fresh berries, crushed pistachio	£ 12.00
AVOCADO (Vg) Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, omega seeds	£ 12.00
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (Vg) Freshly sliced assortment of seasonal fruits and berries	£ 14.00
OMELETTE Your choice of whole or egg whites with optional toppings: tomato, Cheddar, spinach, mushrooms, roast ham, onion	£ 15.00



### CICCHETTI

Available	from:	12:00ρ	m
-----------	-------	--------	---

FOCACCIA BARESE (Vg) Apulian focaccia bread with cherry tomato & oregano	£ 5.00
NOCELLARA OLIVES (Vg) Sicilian green olives	£ 5.00
CROSTINI (V) Topped with whipped feta, minted peas & asparagus	£ 6.00
PADRON PEPPERS (Vg) Sweet peppers & Maldon salt	£ 7.00
TRUFFLE ARANCINI (V) With truffle mayo	£ 8.00
CHICKPEA FRITTERS (V) Crispy Sicilian chickpea fritters & a lemon compote	£ 8.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS Honey gochujang glazed chicken skewers	£ 9.00
FOCACCIA & PARMA HAM Apulian focaccia served with Parma ham	£ 10.00
BAO BUN (Vg) With oyster mushroom, spring onion, carrots, hoisin & sesame seeds	£ 10.00
CALAMARI Fried squid with red chilli, spring onion & lemon aioli	£ 12.00
TIGER PRAWNS Grilled prawns with garlic, chilli & parsley	£ 14.00

#### SHARING PLATES & BOARDS

TUNA TATAKI Tuna, ponzu dressing, aubergine caviar & roquette micro cress	£ 18.00
ANTIPASTO ALL'ITALIANA Selection of artisanal cold cut & salami, vegetable pickle & focaccia barese	£ 26.00
MEZZE PLATTER (V) Selection of nibbles: padron peppers, Sicilian chickpea fritters, Nocellara olives, marinated Feta cheese & focaccia Barese	£ 28.00

## THE HARI CLASSICS

CAESAR SALAD Served with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Parmesan & bacon	£ 14.00
Add grilled chicken Add grilled tiger prawns	£ 7.00 £ 10.00
SUPERFOOD SALAD Quinoa, spinach, tender-stem broccoli, roasted squash & pomegranar	£ 16.00
MEDITERRANEAN FALAFEL WRAP (Vg) Hummus, falafel, crispy leaf & pickled vegetables, served with fries	£ 18.00
THE HARI CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, bacon, hard-boiled egg, lettuce, tomato & mayo on toasted sourdough bread, served with fries	£ 22.00
THE HARI BURGER 60z Angus beef patty on brioche bun, Cheddar, bacon, lettuce & pickled gherkin, served with fries	£ 24.00

## SIDES

FRIES	£ 7.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£ 8.00
TRUFFLE FRIES	£ 10.00

### **DESSERTS**

ICE CREAM ( $1/2/3$ SCOOPS) ( $V/Vg$ ) Ask your waiter for the flavours of the day	£ $5.00$ / £ $8.00$ / £ $10.00$
PISTACHIO & HAZELNUT (V) Pistachio and hazelnut gelato, hazelnuts, whipped	£ 10.00 cream & Nutella
TIRAMISÚ (V) Chef s style tiramisú	£ 12.00
DOUGHNUT BALLS (V) Filled with Nutella, pistachio or caramel	£ 15.00

For allergen information please speak to a member of our team. Please note there is a minimum spend of £35 per person, per hour and a half, and a 13.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

The Hari Bar & Terrace and The Hari hotel encourages responsible drinking. In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml, Wines are available in 175ml and Champagne at 125ml as standard. Smaller measures of wine and spirits are available upon request

Kindly note that smoking is only allowed when the roof is open, in accordance with the Health Act 2006, which prohibits smoking in enclosed public spaces to protect the health and safety of our guests.

